FEATURES
• 4-20 mADC Signal, 2 Wire Loop
• Small 0.85” (22mm) O.D. Is Easy To Install
• Enters A ¾” MPT Hole, Slides
Easily Down A 1” Guide Pipe
• Ranges From 1 To 2500 Feet (750 Meters)
• Can Transmit Level In Pressurized Tanks
• Lighting & Voltage Surge Protection

 4-20 mADC signal over a second 2 wire loop.
Pump Control:  One to four pumps
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
*Note: “CCY” SS Version Of Cable Support Allows
Integral Mounting Of The Electronics Housing.
Made in
the USA
by Delta
Controls
 BASIC
TYPE - TYPE
NOSE - RANGE &
SENSOR - HOUSING
& RATING - FEET OF
CABLE - OPTIONS
MODEL
 EXAMPLE
592Y
-
CN
-
G4Y
-
4X
-
40V
-
SCI
M/N BODY MATERIAL
592Y 316 SS
592Z OTHER
M/N* FULL SCALE RANGE (H2O)
 FEET METERS
G1 Y
G2 Y
G3 Y
3.5
7.0
17.5
1.0
2.0
5.0
G4 Y
G5 Y
G6 Y
35.0
70.0
125.0
10.0
20.0
40.0
G7 Y 250.0 80.0
C/F FOR RANGES TO 2500 FEET (750 M)
*  “Y” = 316L SS FACE AND SHELL IS BASIC,
   “G” = HASTELLOY “C” (OPTIONAL)
M/N DESCRIPTION
AA NONE
SU 4.0 mA ADJUSTABLE UP TO 30% OF
RANGE ABOVE SENSOR
RC 20-4 mADC REVERSE CALIBRATION
SCI INTEGRAL VENT TUBE ISOLATION
BLADDER; PERMANENT, NO
REFILLING OR MAINTENANCE
DDI CONVENTIONAL REFILLABLE
DESSICANT DRYER FOR VENT TUBE,
FOR MOUNTING IN ENCLOSURE BY
OTHERS
328 DIRECT READING LCD DISPLAY
TPC TANK PRESSURE CORRECTOR,
SELECT AND PRICE FROM TPC
PRICE LIST
LT 4-20 mA LIQUID TEMPERATURE
CCY* 316 SS CABLE CLAMP WITH A ¾”